DINNNK	10/375		
(Requestor's Name)			
(Address) (Address)	800188431878		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/15/1001012009 **70.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEC 15 PH 12: 55 LAHASSTE FLORIDA		
Office Use Only	MR\$/16		

,

.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ALL IN ONE CHIROPRACTIC & THERAPY CENTER INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: CAROLINA RIVAS

Name (Printed or typed)

3750 WEST 16TH AVENUE #134U Address

HIALEAH, FLORIDA 33012 City, State & Zip

(305) 877-5023

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

, "

١

. *

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
	50 WEST 16TH AVENUE		
	JITE 134U		
HL	ALEAH, FLORIDA 33012		
RTICLE III P	URPOSE		NO DEC 15 PH 12:55 NO DEC 15 PH 12:55 SECRETARY OF STATE FALL AHASSEE FLORID
	ich the corporation is organized is:		E E E
Lawful Busine	SS		D RA
			3.5 - 1
			Eno P
RTICLE IV	SHARES		107 1.
he number of share			24 55
			OPE
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
	e:Carolina Rivas, President	Name and Title:	
Address:	3750 West 16th Avenue #134U	_ Address:	
	Hialeah, Florida 33012		<u> </u>
Name and Titl	e:Oscar Mendoza, Secretary	Name and Title	
Address:	3750 West 16th Avenue #134U	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
/100/055.	Hialeah, Florida 33012		······
	le:		······································
Address:		_ Address:	······
	******		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	CAROLINA RIVAS		
Address:	465 BRICKELL AVENUE #4403	_	
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	_	
	INCORPORATOR		
Name:	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Address:	Carolina Rivas	-	
Audress.	3750 West 16th Avenue #134U Hialeah, Florida 33012	-	
		-	
laving been named	l as registered agent to accept service of process	s for the above stated cor	poration at the place designated in
	familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	stered agent and agree to	
_	a lo		
	and to . 1.		12/09/2010
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
			2

Required Signature/Incorporator

12/09/2010 Date